Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Enterprise Leader-General

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Enterprise Leader-General

Department Business Specialist
[I-Restricted

Team/Project Leader-General

Department Business Specialist
[-Restricted

Department Business Specialist
[I-Restricted

Other Positions Held

Extra Help, Enterprise
Leader-General

Administrative Leader-
General, Extra Help,
Program/Business
Leader-General,
Program/Business
Leader-General

Extra Help,
Program/Business
Leader-General

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$193,671

$156,102
$151,170
$140,510
$135,898
$122,756
$120,337

$118,846
$117,723
$117,355

$112,453
$111,804
$97,232

$96,646

$94,702

$93,753

$89,225

$89,170
$89,039

$85,249

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,508

$47,814
$32,843
$21,090
$21,154
$39,037
$35,081

$20,522
$29,913
$35,677

$23,228
$38,751
$19,010

$19,450

$26,111

$34,656

$31,291

$20,526
$17,554

$29,969



Department Business Specialist Santa Barbara County Human Resources $85,092 $19,655

[-Restricted
Department Business Specialist Administrative Leader- Santa Barbara County Human Resources $79,914 $18,587
I-Restricted General, Department

Business Specialist I-
Restricted, Extra Help

Enterprise Leader-General Santa Barbara County Human Resources $79,047 $16,007
Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $71,972 $26,787
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Professional Santa Barbara County Human Resources $68,390 $29,464
Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $60,398 $38,408
Professional Senior-Restricted

Department Business Specialist Santa Barbara County Human Resources $59,551 $10,987
[-Restricted

Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $58,033 $12,867
Professional I-Restricted

Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $49,975 $12,248
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $48,374 $14,313
Professional I-Restricted

Extra Help Santa Barbara County Human Resources $39,467 $2,936
Program/Business Leader- Santa Barbara County Human Resources $28,113 $8,769
General

Administrative Office Santa Barbara County Human Resources $27,475 $9,983
Professional Il-Restricted

Extra Help Santa Barbara County Human Resources $15,962 $0
Extra Help Santa Barbara County Human Resources $11,814 $0
Intern Paid Santa Barbara County Human Resources $9,417 $0
Extra Help Santa Barbara County Human Resources $7,594 $0
Extra Help Santa Barbara County Human Resources $5,986 $0
Intern Paid Santa Barbara County Human Resources $5,031 $0
Extra Help Special - Overtime Santa Barbara County Human Resources $4,526 $0
Exempt

Intern Paid Santa Barbara County Human Resources $3,874 $0
Commissioner Santa Barbara County Human Resources $1,200 $0



Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Intern Paid

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$1,200
$1,100
$800
$700
$355
$300

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



