Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$193,671	\$10,508
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$156,102	\$47,814
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$151,170	\$32,843
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$140,510	\$21,090
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$135,898	\$21,154
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$122,756	\$39,037
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$120,337	\$35,081
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$118,846	\$20,522
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$117,723	\$29,913
Enterprise Leader-General	Extra Help, Enterprise Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$117,355	\$35,677
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$112,453	\$23,228
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$111,804	\$38,751
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$97,232	\$19,010
Program/Business Leader- General	Administrative Leader- General, Extra Help, Program/Business Leader-General, Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$96,646	\$19,450
Program/Business Leader- General	Extra Help, Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$94,702	\$26,111
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$93,753	\$34,656
Department Business Specialist II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$89,225	\$31,291
Team/Project Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$89,170	\$20,526
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$89,039	\$17,554
Department Business Specialist II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$85,249	\$29,969

Department Business Specialist I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$85,092	\$19,655
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted	Administrative Leader- General, Department Business Specialist I- Restricted, Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$79,914	\$18,587
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$79,047	\$16,007
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$71,972	\$26,787
Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$68,390	\$29,464
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$60,398	\$38,408
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$59,551	\$10,987
Administrative Office Professional I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$58,033	\$12,867
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$49,975	\$12,248
Administrative Office Professional I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$48,374	\$14,313
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$39,467	\$2,936
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$28,113	\$8,769
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$27,475	\$9,983
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$15,962	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$11,814	\$0
Intern Paid		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$9,417	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$7,594	\$0
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$5,986	\$0
Intern Paid		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$5,031	\$0
Extra Help Special - Overtime Exempt		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$4,526	\$0
Intern Paid		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$3,874	\$0
Commissioner		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,200	\$0

Commissioner	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,200	\$0
Commissioner	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,100	\$0
Commissioner	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$800	\$0
Commissioner	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$700	\$0
Intern Paid	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$355	\$0
Commissioner	S	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$300	\$0